
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 99875137

Data publicarii	09.07.24	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.174,76 RON - 4.174,76 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYF 6 GALBEN/VERDE H07V-K 6427539005261 ML 200.00 3.54 708.00 134.52 CABLU MYYM 3x4 6427539010012 ML 30.00 7.96 238.80 45.37 CAP PRELUNGITOR 3 PRIZE KAISER 1047 6427539006572 Buc 1.00 13.60 13.60 2.58 LED BANDA 12V IP65 RGB 7W 140 lm/m (5ml/rola) 3800157676281 Rola 20.00 92.12 1,842.40 350.06 NEW UNICA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E 16A, ALB NU206718 3606489452551 Buc 3.00 27.23 81.69 15.52 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 6MMP / FI 6 DAB 01-500/06 6427539003939 Buc 10.00 0.40 4.00 0.76 TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML 6427539009573 Buc 1.00 37.27 37.27 7.08 1 CABLU MYYM 3x0.75 6427539009986 ML 500.00 1.79 895.00 170.05 CABLU MYF 6 GALBEN/VERDE H07V-K 6427539005261 ML 100.00 3.54 354.00 67.26
